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dimanche 25 septembre 2016

JOGGING DU BODINRI

PETIT-ROEULX

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS:
NOM PRENOM
BODART Rodolphe
COLSON Benoit
HORLAIT Jean-Luc
BERSON Christian
BOURQUIN Linda
KEVERS Jean
DE LEENER Jean-Marie
HERNAUT Isabelle
DELODDERE Christel
MAGRITTE Olivier
BAUWENS Philippe
BAUDUIN Didier
DE MUNCK Véronique
STILMANT Denis
OUATARA Ahmed
RYS Jean-Jacques
ZERGHE Pierrre
DUPLAT Frangoise
DETHIER Sylvia
SOUPART Caroline
DEGROOTE Nicolaas
DETHIER Frangoise
BALOSSIER Dominique
MOREAU Frangoise
AUPAIX Pierre
GRACEFFA Sandrina
DEGREVE Michel
DEKEYSER Carine
SCHELLENS Christian
VANDER BECKEN Bérengere
VANDERLIN Charléne
BRUNEAU Wivine

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS:
NOM PRENOM

207 COURTE DISTANCE (KM) :

CAT/ Place
SE 2
V2 1
V2 3
V3 1
A2 1
V1 6
V3 3
A2 2
DA 2
V2 8
V2 10
V1 13
A3 1
V2 12
SE 21
V2 15
V1 18
Al 8
A2 4
A2 5
V1 23
A2 10
Al 11
A2 14
V2 26
Al 13
V2 28
A2 19
V2 29
Al 18
DA 7
DA 8

TEMPS (Réel)
00:41:48
00:45:15
00:46:56
00:48:01
00:49:09
00:50:35
00:51:00
00:53:44
00:53:55
00:54:01
00:54:14
00:54:20
00:54:57
00:55:30
00:55:57
00:56:11
00:57:29
00:59:21
00:59:59
01:00:21
01:00:23
01:02:06
01:02:41
01:04:11
01:04:11
01:04:44
01:05:51
01:07:09
01:07:10
01:12:00
01:13:23
01:14:25

KM/H
15,36
14,19
13,68
13,37
13,06
12,69
12,59
11,95
11,91
11,89
11,84
11,82
11,68
11,57
11,47
11,43
11,17
10,82
10,70
10,64
10,63
10,34
10,24
10,00
10,00
9,92
9,75
9,56
9,56
8,92
8,75
8,63

112 LONGUE DISTANCE (KM) :

CAT/ Place

TEMPS

KM/H

10,7
CH. POINTS
+10%

1,594
5,314
7,440
9,034
11,159
17,005
19,130
27,101
27,633
28,164
29,227
30,290
31,353
33,478
35,604
38,792
41,981
49,420
51,546
54,203
54,734
63,237
67,488
73,865
74,396
76,522
79,179
85,556
86,087
91,401
94,589
96,184

14,75
CH. POINTS
-30%



24
34
36
39
44
47
50
57
67
68
81

PL

37
38
43
52
100
123
134
146
175
222

CULOT Dominique
KINDERMANS Jean-Pierre
VRAY Valérie
HUME Yvan
PUISSANT Valérie
LAMBERT Christophe
PARMENTIER Karine
VANPOUCKE Jean
NOTEZ Nathalie
STOCKMANS Thibaut
DEPAUW Marc
NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS:
NOM PRENOM
TINCK Daniel
EDRIAT Nathalie
WALRAVENS Léa
DEMARETS Joél
BOVY Daniel
MAUS Madeleine
COLSON Clémence
CARLIER Véronique
STRADIOT Anne
VANFLETEREN Virginie
LOUAGIE John

V2 5
V2 7
Al 3
V3 2
A2 2
V1 10
Al 4
V2 12
A2 5
SE 23
V1 19

236

CAT/ Place
V4 1
A2 1
A4 1
V4 3
V5 3
Al 3
F1 1
A2 10
A2 16
DA 23

01:04:20 13,76
01:08:00 13,01
01:08:08 12,99
01:08:52 12,85
01:10:02 12,64
01:11:03 12,46
01:11:09 12,44
01:15:24 11,74
01:17:02 11,49
01:17:15 11,46
01:19:03 11,20
DISTANCE (KM) :
TEMPS KM/H
00:24:31 12,73
00:24:35 12,69
00:24:50 12,56
00:25:45 12,12
00:30:07 10,36
00:31:20 9,96
00:32:50 9,50
00:33:23 9,35
00:36:49 8,47
00:57:32 5,42

Organisation

15,000
21,250
22,500
24,375
27,500
29,375
31,250
35,625
41,875
42,500
50,625

5,2
SANS PTS

+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course



